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HISTO CUP 2025.
2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC

Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 15.6.2025. 10:30. . . .
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
p3 10:38:23.451 1:49.797 39.943 33.577
(140) HOFFMANN Walter 4 10:41:54.795 3:31.344 35.637 33.787
1 10:33:51.699 1:34.367 35.137 31.263 27.967 5 10:43:37.337 1:42.542 37.720 32.264 32.558
2 10:35:24.524 1:32.825 34.655 30.541 27.629 p6 10:45:43.104 2:05.767 41.432 40.293
p3 10:37:09.407 1:44.883 38.439 34.025
(124) KALKERT Marcus
(116) BOLLIGER Roger 1 10:34:42.642 1:47.582 39.585 35.143 32.854
1 10:34:04.365 1:38.903 37.704 32.211 28.988 2 10:36:28.644 1:46.002 39.277 33.518 33.207
2 10:35:39.058 1:34.693 35.505 30.616 28.572 3 10:38:13.233 1:44.589 39.104 33.357 32.128
p3 10:37:26.067 1:47.009 35.600 33.373 4 10:39:56.574 1:43.341 38.307 32.876 32.158
4 10:40:35.729 3:09.662 34.869 33.500 5 10:41:39.919 1:43.345 38.291 32.986 32.068
p5 10:42:21.632 1:45.903 36.642 30.960 6 10:43:23.026 1:43.107 38.307 32.685 32.115
6 10:45:06.326 2:44.694 32.997 31.142
p7 10:47:21.986 2:15.660 36.131 44.074 (167) LEHNER Dominik
1 10:34:55.060 1:49.674 39.440 33.265 36.969
(686) MITIC Sascha 2 10:36:41.467 1:46.407 39.823 32.953 33.631
1 10:34:02.779 1:42.651 38.656 33.274 30.721 3 10:38:25.481 1:44.014 37.869 33.128 33.017
2 10:35:39.094 1:36.315 35.879 31.041 29.395 4 10:40:34.607 2:09.126 45.630 38.553 44,943
3 10:37:23.490 1:44.396 36.035 33.476 34.885 5 10:42:21.260 1:46.653 39.616 33.816 33.221
4 10:39:00.876 1:37.386 35.327 32.245 29.814 6 10:44:05.633 1:44.373 38.402 32.630 33.341
5 10:40:36.380 1:35.504 35.081 31.115 29.308 7 10:45:59.746 1:54.113 38.063 34.922 41.128
6 10:42:45.648 2:09.268 40.851 47.606 40.811 p8 10:48:22.733 2:22.987 49.998 43.121
7 10:44:45.377 1:59.729 45.050 42.446 32.233
p8 10:46:58.367 2:12.990 35.024 43.430 (614) GFATTERHOFER Reinhardt
1 10:36:09.169 3:15.398 41.833 37.450
(50) BECVAR David 2 10:37:59.926 1:50.757 42.815 35.153 32.789
1 10:37:58.239 1:37.117 35.905 31.057 30.155 3 10:39:45.019 1:45.093 39.344 33.815 31.934
2 10:39:42.934 1:44.695 36.733 34.517 33.445 4 10:41:31.129 1:46.110 39.215 34.532 32.363
3 10:41:20.097 1:37.163 35.573 31.412 30.178 5 10:43:16.126 1:44.997 38.715 33.956 32.326
4 10:42:58.309 1:38.212 35.837 31.110 31.265 6 10:45:12.521 1:56.395 42.661 40.473 33.261
p5 10:44:59.432 2:01.123 43.028 38.253 p7 10:47:25.907 2:13.386 45.642 41.290
(104) FEDERER Werner (174) HOLZINGER Klaus
1 10:34:40.071 1:43.453 38.018 33.371 32.064 1 10:34:14.842 1:48.488 40.321 34.949 33.218
2 10:36:22.662 1:42.591 36.733 34.515 31.343 2 10:36:03.482 1:48.640 40.341 35.150 33.149
3 10:38:02.644 1:39.982 36.805 32.935 30.242 3 10:37:49.372 1:45.890 39.076 33.954 32.860
4 10:40:52.925 2:50.281 54.171  1:05.269 50.841 4 10:39:34.598 1:45.226 38.676 33.988 32.562
5 10:42:44.567 1:51.642 44,295 34.322 33.025 5 10:41:21.556 1:46.958 38.995 35.237 32.726
6 10:44:23.737 1:39.170 36.622 32.592 29.956 6 10:43:10.896 1:49.340 40.614 35.168 33.558
p7 10:46:56.261 2:32.524 42.876 56.026 7 10:44:57.323 1:46.427 39.109 34.070 33.248
p8 10:47:19.587 2:22.264 39.220 47.954
(632) LUDWIG Jirgen
1 10:35:38.953 2:36.184 34.566 32.004 (128) CROCE Werner
2 10:37:24.946 1:45.993 37.742 33.268 34.983 1 10:35:10.705 1:51.177 40.886 35.680 34.611
3 10:39:06.439 1:41.493 37.378 32.728 31.387 2 10:36:59.079 1:48.374 39.705 34.638 34.031
4 10:40:49.245 1:42.806 37.956 33.419 31.431 3 10:38:47.347 1:48.268 39.915 34.643 33.710
5 10:42:32.225 1:42.980 37.308 33.659 32.013 4 10:40:35.611 1:48.264 39.437 34.877 33.950
6 10:44:12.885 1:40.660 36.837 32.261 31.562 5 10:42:22.820 1:47.209 39.405 34.485 33.319
p7 10:46:04.580 1:51.695 37.823 34.938 6 10:44:10.144 1:47.324 38.828 34.479 34.017
8 10:49:23.952 3:19.372 43.585 42.971 7 10:46:03.560 1:53.416 39.425 35.654 38.337
8 10:48:24.145 2:20.585 49.137 43.950 47.498
(183) STOPPER Franz-Josef
1 10:35:21.923 1:43.249 38.627 33.265 31.357 (32) UNTEREGGER Nico
2 10:37:03.394 1:41.471 37.368 32.870 31.233 1 10:34:49.268 1:51.036 39.310 39.029 32.697
p3 10:38:54.492 1:51.098 38.198 34.200 2 10:37:17.230 2:27.962 1:15.506 38.525 33.931
4 10:43:32.401 4:37.909 35.878 32.167 3 10:39:05.577 1:48.347 38.848 36.729 32.770
5 10:45:13.974 1:41.573 37.517 32.920 31.136 4 10:40:54.755 1:49.178 39.615 36.685 32.878
p6 10:47:38.267 2:24.293 48.190 47.355 5 10:42:44.448 1:49.693 39.878 36.301 33.514
6 10:44:34.597 1:50.149 40.172 36.887 33.090
(51) REJKA Jaroslav 7 10:46:46.604 2:12.007 41.638 44.952 45.417
1 10:36:01.433 1:48.150 40.212 36.216 31.722 8 10:49:13.286 2:26.682 49.989 48.076 48.617
2 10:37:45.983 1:44.550 38.936 34.060 31.554
3 10:39:28.175 1:42.192 37.199 33.592 31.401 (671) GUMPENBERGER Georg
p4 10:41:38.565 2:10.390 44,225 42.259 1 10:34:17.995 1.51.746 41.328
10:36:08.988 1:50.993 40.579
(28) MARZ Michael 3 10:37:57.435 1:48.447 39.130
1 10:34:50.669 1:55.636 41.972 40.304 33.360 p4 10:40:08.430 2:10.995 44.063
2 10:36:33.654 1:42.985 37.560 32.414 33.011
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HISTO CUP 2025.
2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 15.6.2025. 10:30. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(85) WECHSELBERGER Alexander
1 10:34:58.267 1:49.420 40.456  34.824 34.140
2 10:36:47.328 1:49.061 39.864 35.018 34.179
3 10:38:35.780 1:48.452 39.337 34.908 34.207
4 10:40:25.786 1:50.006 40.527 35.349  34.130
p5 10:42:19.931 1:54.145 40.678 35.233
(138) EDER Markus
1 10:35:00.807 1:58.053 47.781 36.142 34.130
2 10:36:55.052 1:54.245 41.110 38.759 34.376
3 10:38:44.480 1:49.428 40.518 35.038 33.872
p4 10:40:39.201 1:54.721 41.238 35.587
5 10:43:36.166 2:56.965 34.368  33.430
6 10:45:24.620 1:48.454 39.855 35.018 33.581
p7 10:47:39.752 2:15.132 39.902 45.762
(2) WITZANY Astrid
1 10:34:57.262 2:07.385 45.348 45.198 36.839
2 10:36:58.234 2:00.972 44.443 40.721 35.808
p3 10:38:58.851 2:00.617 44.673 37.702
4 10:41:58.465 2:59.614 38.875 34.053
5 10:43:49.935 1:51.470 41.250  36.355  33.865
p6 10:45:47.447 1:57.512 41.003 36.558
(18) HAIDVOGL Michael
1 10:39:24.680 2:00.227 44.279 37.603 38.345
2 10:41:20.261 1:55.581 42.259 36.768 36.554
3 10:43:13.116 1:52.855 41.105 35.935  35.815
4 10:45:05.251 1:52.135 40.395  35.646 36.094
p5 10:47:23.955 2:18.704 41.484 41.878
(58) TURK Andreas
1 10:34:42.390 1:56.177 42.070 36.507 37.600
2 10:36:35.271 1:52.881 40.556  35.392 36.933
3 10:38:29.699 1:54.428 40.207 36.868 37.353
4 10:40:26.030 1:56.331 40.798 36.862 38.671
5 10:42:19.860 1:53.830 40.984 35.953  36.893
p6 10:44:16.365 1:56.505 40.884 35.455
p7 10:48:19.940 4:03.575 46.789
(54) ZANATTA Alberto
1 10:34:30.873 1:59.991 43817  38.242  37.932
2 10:36:30.541 1:59.668 43.063 38.336 38.269
3 10:38:30.485 1:59.944 43.117
4 10:40:30.124 1:59.639 42.798 38.649 38.192
p5 10:42:39.467 2:09.343 43.287 41.628
p6 10:47:16.355 4:36.888 48.533
(217) HUTTER Tim-Niklas
1 10:37:29.227 2:08.218 46.794 40.492 40.932
p2 10:39:36.582 2:07.355 44.141  39.798
(129) STAHL Florian
pl 10:47:06.428  14:36.618 40.496
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